
List of Vendors for RFP 736 - ESAR-VHP

COMPANY POC TITLE MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE PRIMARY PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION
Collaborative Fusion Frank J. Principi Senior Consultant 7500 Old Georgetown Rd., Suite 910 Bethesda Maryland 20814 301-656-6016 5014
Computer Sciences Corporation Vincent Mashek Program Manager 7459A Candlewood Road Hanover Maryland 21076 410-684-6420 N/A
Consilience Software Rick Ehni President 4500 Steiner Ranch Blvd., Suite 3510 Austin Texas 78732 732-915-4766 N/A
Disaster Management Solutions Michael A. Morin Director of Government Affairs 213 School Street, Suite 301 Gardner Massachusetts 1440 978-874-1012 N/A
EAI Corporation/SAIC Debra J. F. Fowler Proposal Process Manager 1308 Continental Drive, Suite J Abingdon Maryland 21009 443-372-1222 N/A
EMSystem Jun Davantes Product Management 135 South 84th Street, Suite 150 Milwaukee Wisconsin 53214 414-721-9714 N/A
Eye-Q Development, Inc. Cliff Krieg CEO/Founder 11160-C1 South Lakes Dr. #717 Reston Virginia 20191 703-476-3966 N/A
IBM Lynn Klar Senior Wireless Consultant 12902 Federal Systems Park Drive Fairfax Virginia 22033 202-797-7272 N/A
IBM Michael F. Beckett Associate Partner 30 South 17th Street Philadelphia Pennsylvania 19103 215-851-2139 N/A
JWS Group Inc. Jayne W. Stommel President 6080 Clark Creek Rd. Suite 105 Plainfield Indiana 46168-8770 317-271-4070 N/A
JWS Group Inc. Amber Maurice Directo of Special Projects 6080 Clark Creek Rd. Suite 105 Plainfield Indiana Indiana 46168-8770 317-203-0408 N/A
New Age Systems Charles Monts President 2111 Eisenhower Avenue, Suite 400 Alexandria Virginia 22314 703-836-8861 N/A
Northrop Grumman Lewis E. Elsworthy Public Health, Partnership Development 3375 Northeast Expressway Altlanta Georgia 30341 678-530-3556 N/A
Sogeti David Hale Senior Consultant 10055 Red Run Boulevard, suite 100 Owings Mills Maryland 21117 410-581-5022 N/A
Sogeti Mary J. Pandelakis None Listed 10055 Red Run Boulevard, suite 100 Owings Mills Maryland 21117 610-364-0120 N/A
Symphony Corporation Glenn M. Kodani Vice President of Program Management 8265 Rippling Branch Road Laurel Maryland 20723-1074 877-576-6087 N/A
The Olson Group Steven Fruchtman Senior Associate 801 N. Fairfax Street, Suite 400 Alexandria Virginia 22314 703-518-9982 3317



SECONDARY PHONE NUMBER FAX NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS COMPANY E-MAIL/WEB ADDRESS
703-501-4963 None Listed fprincipi@collaborativefusion.com www.collaborativefusion.com
410-767-1095 410-691-6771 vmashek@csc.com None Listed
None Listed 775-251-0139 rehni@consiliencesoftware.com None Listed

703-609-6810 978-874-5338 mmorine@dmssolutions.com None Listed
None Listed 410-671-7241 dfowler@eaicorp.com www.eaicorp.com
None Listed 414-721-9614 jdavantes@emsystem.com www.emsystem.com

571-283-5656 703-391-2278 cliff.krieg@eyeqdevelopment.com www.eyeqdevelopment.com
202-210-2171 None Listed lynnklar@us.ibm.com None Listed
215-208-9980 None Listed beckettm@us.ibm.com None Listed
None Listed 317-271-4070 jayne@jwscc.com None Listed
None Listed None Listed amber@jwscc.com None Listed
None Listed 703-836-8128 None Listed None Listed

770-880-3628 None Listed lewis.elsworthy@ngc.com None Listed
410-370-2358 410-581-7815 david.hale@sogeti.com www.sogeti.com
610-316-9913 410-581-7815 mary.pandelakis@us.sogeti.com www.us.sogeti.com
301-676-2982 877-576-6087 glenn@symphony.cc www.symphony.cc
703-518-9988 703-554-9360 sfruchtman@olsongroupltd.com None Listed


